Government of Goa
STATE DIRECTORATE OF CRAFTSMEN TRAINING
Shramashakti Bhavan, 3" Floor, Patto Plaza, Panaji-Goa.403001
Ph: (0832)2437059/60 Fax: 2437060

Website: www.goaiti.org

Email: spiuctgoa@gmail.com

Notice Inviting Expression of Interest

The State Directorate of Craftsmen Training, Panaji-Goa on behalf of Governor of Goa,
invites Expression of Interest from prospective vendors for registration with this
Directorate who would be willing to supply Goods/Consumables to ITls and Office of
SDCT for a period as specified under GFR 2005. The prospective venders may furnish
their credentials on or before 16/8/2011 till 02:30 P.M.:-

1)

2)
3)
4)
5)

Complete details of name
Address of the Vendor

Contact / Telephone No.

TIN Number.

PAN number.

VAT number.

& 6)

7)
8)

9)

Email Address.

Details of Goods/Consumables
dealing in.

Details of registration with other
Government Departments

Turnover details for last 5 years

Those prospective vendors who have already applied with reference to our
advertisement dated 02/6/2011 need not apply again.
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